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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor S-Press KoniHo 45° PPSU 75-75

1032880

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
ApTtukyn VVS

RSK no.

Aptukyn NRF
Item no LVI
OpuHuLi BUMIpY
HoexuHa (1)
HoxuHa (12)

z2

KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Item Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414905220793
06414905220793
087433175
1896576
5114362
1720117

wT

86 mm

86 mm

25 mm

1

192
06414905281053
06414905281077
173

84

0,547

130

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09

E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




